Manifold Valves
Instrumentation
Manifold Valves∙
2 UNION METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Kor-Lok 2-Valve Manifolds offer safety and reliability in a general purpose
design. The simple 2-Valve configuration allows for easy block, bleed and
calibration of a static pressure transmitter or gauge. Valves are available

FL : Flanged
Valve Type
How to Order
2VM : 2-Valve
3VM : 3-Valve
5VM : 5-Valve
N : Needle
P : Plug
V : Vee
B : Ball
Featuress/How to OrderManifold Valves∙
Head Office and Factory
133 Block-1Lot, Namdong Industrial Complex.
704, Gojan-Dong, Namdong-Gu, Incheon, KOREA.
Master Distributor
Kor-Lok USA, LLC
15060 West Drive, Suite 100 Houston, TX 77053, USA